OPEN -- Overall Stage Results

THAILAND NORTHERN IPSC CHAMPIONSHIP 2013
Printed uns1au 21, 2013 at 10:25

Stage 4 -- CRPSC PROJECT

PTS

1 157

2 133

3 150

4 159

5 157

6 149

7 148

8 154

9 152

10 153
11 141
12 141
13 147
14 143
15 141
16 120
17 152
18 104
19 134
20 155
21 128
22 149

TIME

23.79
20.30
23.34
24.96
24.90
23.97
23.90
25.25
24.99
25.24
26.14
26.38
27.97
27.44
28.70
24.61
31.41
21.64
28.20
32.65
30.71
53.49

HIT
FACTOR

6.5994
6.5517
6.4267
6.3702
6.3052
6.2161
6.1925
6.0990
6.0824
6.0618
5.3940
5.3450
5.2556
5.2114
4.9129
4.8761
4.8392
4.8059
4.7518
4.7473
4.0052
2.7856

STAGE
POINTS

160.0000
158.8438
155.8135
154.4427
152.8675
150.7068
150.1338
147.8680
147.4661
146.9660
130.7761
129.5863
127.4206
126.3475
119.1110
118.2182
117.3250
116.5174
115.2048
115.0968

97.1047

67.5349

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
99.28
97.38
96.53
95.54
94.19
93.83
92.42
92.17
91.85
81.74
80.99
79.64
78.97
74.44
73.89
73.33
72.82
72.00
71.94
60.69
42.21

COMPETITOR

#

70
27
30
63
67
50
31
36
16
48
61
58
32
74
34
17
43
77
42
62
65

1

Name

Vichitnan, Santi
Homsirikamol, Uthai
Sangsawang, Banjong
Silapapiphat, Thanitsak
Tanpairoh, Suchin
Parponsilp, Ketchai
Jeakkhachorn, Kachen
Srijintaanggul, Wat
Suriyapromchai, Doan
Chantaratanachok, Nikorn
Promping, Thawin
Sonthiniwat, Peerapong
Kulsri, Nivat

Kriwatakara, Phisit
Nanthana, Guy
Foosuwan, Kraisit
Janmahasatian, Mangkorn
Pathanasap, Ranakorn
Songsangjan, Satjakitchai
Asavahame, Woraporn
Jampangenthaweesri, Kistinat
Vanajak, Suttipong

Page 1 of 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
THAILAND NORTHERN IPSC CHAMPIONSHIP 2013
Printed unshau 21, 2013 at 10:25

Stage 4 -- CRPSC PROJECT

PTS

154
142
134
146
142
150
136
140

O ~NOoO O WN -

TIME

24.60
23.94
24.95
27.81
27.94
30.63
37.52
42.74

HIT
FACTOR

6.2602
5.9315
5.3707
5.2499
5.0823
4.8972
3.6247
3.2756

STAGE
POINTS

160.0000
151.5998
137.2678
134.1795
129.8961
125.1638

92.6425

83.7197

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
94.75
85.79
83.86
81.19
78.23
57.90
52.32

COMPETITOR

#

60
46
23
10
22
38
15

4

Name

SaeChan, Asawin
Kaewmuangpet, Narongsak
Bhanichying, Wara
Vanajak, Tanongsak
Greeprom, Phongpat
Kraitat, Koch

Kanreaw, Chayaphon
Srisujikul, Thiti
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
THAILAND NORTHERN IPSC CHAMPIONSHIP 2013
Printed unshau 21, 2013 at 10:25

Stage 4 -- CRPSC PROJECT

PTS

1 154

2 142

3 148

4 142

5 140

6 140

7 154

8 144

9 144

10 140
11 144
12 136
13 156
14 104
15 142
16 148
17 152
18 121
19 129
20 152
21 106
22 132
23 114
24 134
25 121

TIME

24.71
23.07
25.95
25.88
25.73
27.53
30.37
29.45
29.56
29.81
30.91
31.36
36.43
25.50
35.14
37.78
39.38
31.91
36.59
44.49
31.49
42.69
39.10
46.52
42.75

HIT
FACTOR

6.2323
6.1552
5.7033
5.4869
5.4411
5.0854
5.0708
4.8896
4.8714
4.6964
4.6587
4.3367
4.2822
4.0784
4.0410
3.9174
3.8598
3.7919
3.5256
3.4165
3.3661
3.0921
2.9156
2.8805
2.8304

STAGE
POINTS

160.0000
158.0203
146.4186
140.8627
139.6884
130.5551
130.1811
125.5305
125.0634
120.5697
119.6012
111.3358
109.9354
104.7045
103.7430
100.5708
99.0923
97.3488
90.5106
87.7108
86.4182
79.3816
74.8514
73.9498
72.6643

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
98.76
91.51
88.04
87.31
81.60
81.36
78.46
78.16
75.36
74.75
69.58
68.71
65.44
64.84
62.86
61.93
60.84
56.57
54.82
54.01
49.61
46.78
46.22
45.42

COMPETITOR

#

57
59
33
75
45
64

3
37
66
51
76
12
49
39
13
69
68
11
41
56

7

8
71
44
35

Name

Chomrit, Chalermphol
Kamolwong, Nattaphum
Singhakun, Suwatchai
Suchakum, Konthorn
Kaewmuangpet, Aphisit
Kamolwong, Somchai
Chaiyasook, Patcharapol
Bumpenyu, Pichaya
Sakdapipob, Somboon
Changthong, Thanayod
Sritanyarat, Ganon
Changthong, Suchon
chaipanichapun, Teerachai
Taithongchai, Suthep
Bupphunhakun, Rachain
Sanitprem, Thanasun
Sanitprem, Natcha
Chittangkura, Puttipong
Wongjeno, Manoch
Phiraban, Kittiphong
Saenathum, Kritsada
Panyananthasit, Thanyalak
Pothisun, Subin

Buack, Danai
Kanthasuwan, Chainisit
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results

THAILAND NORTHERN IPSC CHAMPIONSHIP 2013
Printed uns1au 21, 2013 at 10:25

Stage 4 -- CRPSC PROJECT

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 101 35.15 2.8734 160.0000 100.00

COMPETITOR
# Name

54 Prachayaporn, Jatuphol
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REVOLVER (STANDARD) -- Overall Stage Results
THAILAND NORTHERN IPSC CHAMPIONSHIP 2013
Printed uns1au 21, 2013 at 10:25

Stage 4 -- CRPSC PROJECT

PTS

146
154
152
150
156
140

OO WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

34.83
40.00
40.37
39.95
43.37
46.57

4.1918
3.8500
3.7652
3.7547
3.5970
3.0062

STAGE
POINTS

160.0000
146.9540
143.7161
143.3161
137.2953
114.7473

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
91.85
89.82
89.57
85.81
71.72

COMPETITOR

#

40
72
47
73
55
53

Name

Tapanya, Permphun
Suwakulsiri, Watthikorn
Singsomboon, Tavesak
Jeenaim, Sunate

Sowsanga, Boonthong
Banphaveerachon, Nachanok
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THAILAND NORTHERN IPSC CHAMPIONSHIP 2013 e
Printed uns1au 21, 2013 at 10:25 ﬁ

Disqualified Shooters

No. Name

52 Phucharoen, Attaphan
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